Corporate Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF/WQQQ/
WYBC/WSTC/ WNLK Programming (public File)
Supporters of Specific Programming

Company

Dylewsky, Goldberg & Brenner, LLC
Peapod by Stop & Shop

Hear OPG

Hear OPG

Westport Country Playhouse
Savin Center

The Adventure Park at the Discovery Museum
Silver Hill Hospital

Esana Plastic Surgery Center and MedSpa
Au Pair in America

Stony Brook Children's Hospital
Stony Brook University Hospital
Chipman Mazzucco

Zeldes Needle & Cooper
Davidson, Dawson & Clark LLP
Greens Farms Academy

Fairfield Country Day School
Purkiss Capital Advisors

Trinity Pawling School

Adelphi University

Christian Community Action
Bradley International Airport

CT Fund for the Environment
Long Wharf Theatre

Housatonic Valley Waldorf School
Standard Oil

Yale University Art Gallery
Quinnipiac University

Malta House

Greater Bridgeport Symphony
Innovation Arts & Entertainment
Bard College

Marvelwood School

Long Ridge School

University of Connecticut

Stratton Faxon

Yale Institute of Sacred Music

In Home Physician Care

Francos Wine Merchants

Sanna Mattson MacLeod Advertising

Q4 - 2013 (1/10/2014)

Date
7112/12

11/19/12
11/20/12
1/4/13
1/15/13
2/20/13
3/7/13
3/21/13
5/15/13
5/21/13
6/5/13
6/5/13
6/10/13
6/25/13
6/25/13
8/1/13
8/9/13
8/9/13
8/9/13
8/15/13
8/15/13
8/15/13
8/15/13
8/15/13
8/26/13
8/27/13
8/27/13
8/27/13
8/27/13
8/28/13
8/29/13
8/30/13
8/30/13
9/3/13
9/6/13
9/12/13
9/24/13
9/25/13
9/26/13
9/26/13

Flight Dates
1/1/13-12/31/13

1/7/13-12/21/13
2/6/13-12/21/13
2/6/13-12/21/13
3/18/13-10/20/13
3/11/13-3/2/14
5/8/13-10/19/13
4/3/13-12/7/13
6/24/13-12/31/13
9/2/13-5/21/14
8/26/13-11/3/13
7/29/13-11/24/13
7/11/13-12/21/13
7/15/13-7/12/14
7/10/13-12/21/13
9/25/13-12/4/13
9/28/13-2/6/14
9/16/13-9/13/14
9/9/13-4/26/14
9/30/13-3/30/14
9/30/13-10/22/13
8/26/13-12/7/13
10/2/13-10/19/13
10/5/13-5/5/14
11/13/13-11/19/13
9/2/13-10/12/13
9/3/13-3/29/14
09/04/13-11/09/13
10/13/13-10/26/13
9/23/13-4/9/14
6/28/13-10/20/13
9/23/13-4/26/14
11/4/13-11/10/13
10/14/13-10/19/13
9/30/13-12/15/13
10/1/13-9/30/14
9/29/13-10/13/13
10/8/13-3/22/14
10/7/13-1/4/14
10/1/13-9/30/14

Program

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
early CT

early CT

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM

ME, ATC, MP,WE, CT WWDTM, PHC

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, SB, EME

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC

ME, ATC

ME, WWDTM

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, MP

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, CM

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME ATC MP WE CT WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME ATC CT WWDTM TAL FA
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, CT, WWDTM

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP,

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT WWDTM



Corporate Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF/WQQQ/
WYBC/WSTC/ WNLK Programming (public File)
Supporters of Specific Programming

Q4 - 2013 (1/10/2014)

Company Date Flight Dates Program

St. Joseph High School 9/30/13 10/19/13-10/27/13 ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM, SB
University of Bridgeport 9/30/13 10/2/13-10/8/13 ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM, EME
Music for Youth 9/30/13 10/24/13-11/2/13 SB, CM

Mashantucket Pequot Museum 10/2/13 10/2/13-9/26/14 ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Masonicare 10/3/13 10/7/13-10/13/13 ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Masonicare 10/3/13 10/14/13-12/22/13 ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM

St. Luke's School 10/4/13 10/22/13-10/26/13 ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Masonicare 10/4/13 11/18/13-1/5/14 ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Ithaca College 10/7/13 12/2/13-1/26/14 ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Smilow Cancer Hospital at Yale-New Haven 10/7/13 10/7/13-12/21/13 ME, ATC, MP, LATC, SB

Southern Connecticut State University 10/7/13 10/8/13-10/25/13 ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Live Nation 10/7/13 10/21/13-10/25/13 ME, ATC, MP

Live Nation 10/7/13 10/23/13-10/24/13 ME, ATC, MP

Hopkins School 10/9/13 10/14/13-10/19/13 ME, ATc, MP, WE, Ct, WWDTM
Greens Farms Academy 10/10/13 10/18/13-10/22/13 ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Danbury VW Audi 10/10/13 10/14/13-2/2/14 ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Cohen and Wolf, P.C. 10/15/13 10/18/13-7/20/14 ME, WE

Fairfield University 10/15/13  10/25/13-10/30/13 ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Knox School 10/15/13  11/9/13-11/15/13 ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM

St. Vincent's Medical Center 11/8/13 11/11/13-12/22/13 ME, ATC

Yale Institute of Sacred Music 10/16/13 10/31/13-11/10/13 ME, ATC, MP, CT, WWDTM
Masonicare 10/17/13 11/4/13-1/12/14 ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Visiting Nurse and Hospice of Fairfield County ~ 10/21/13  10/28/13-12/28/13 Late ATC

Visiting Nurse and Hospice of Fairfield County ~ 10/21/13  12/30/13-3/15/14 Late ATC

Visiting Nurse and Hospice of Fairfield County ~ 10/21/13  3/31/14-6/28/14 Late ATC

OutSource, Inc. 10/24/13  10/27/13-11/4/13 ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Yale Institute of Sacred Music 10/28/13 11/2/13-11/16/13 ME, ATC, MP, CT, WWDTM

Sacred Heart University 10/30/13 11/4/13-11/13/13 ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Yale New Haven Health 10/31/13 12/30/13-9/27/14 ME, ATC, MP, World, Outlook, Takeaway
Yale Institute of Sacred Music 11/113 10/31/13-11/10/13 ME, ATC, MP, CT, WWDTM

Blu Homes 11/4/13 11/4/13-11/9/13 ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
University of Bridgeport 11/5/13 11/8/13-11/14/13 ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM, EME
Father Martin's Ashley 11/8/13 11/11/13-12/1/13 ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
University of Bridgeport 11/11/13 11/14/13-11/20/13 ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM, EME
Access Health CT 11/12/13 12/2/13-12/15/13 ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM

Ski Sundown 11/19/13  12/9/13-2/28/14 EME, ME, CT

Peapod by Stop & Shop 11/25/13  1/6/14-12/20/14 ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
Chipman Mazzucco 12/9/13 1/9/14-6/21/14 ME, WWDTM

CT Rides 121113 1/27/14-5/16/14 ME, ATC, MP, EME

Orthopaedic and Neurosurgery Specialists 12/11/13  1/13/14-11/22/14 ME, WE, CT



Corporate Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF/WQQQ/
WYBC/WSTC/ WNLK Programming (public File)
Supporters of Specific Programming

Q4 - 2013 (1/10/2014)

Company

St. Vincent's Medical Center

Live Nation

Goodwill of Western and North Connecticut
Center for Sleep and TMJ Disorders
Yale Institute of Sacred Music
Masonicare

Masonicare

Stony Brook Medical Center

Father Martin's Ashley

Long Ridge School

Day Pitney LLP

St. Vincent's Medical Center

Yale Institute of Sacred Music

ME = "Morning Edition

ATC = "All Things Considered"
MP = "Marketplace"

DR = "Diane Rehm

CM = "Classical Music"

Date
10/17/13

11/20/13
10/30/13
12/11/13
12/11/13
12/11/13
12/17/13
12/18/13
12/18/13
12/19/13
1/6/14

1/6/14

1/6/14

Flight Dates
10/21/13-11/17/13

11/20/13
11/4/13-12/31/13
12/9/13-2/22/14
11/10/13-11/17/13
1/6/14-3/23/14
2/17/14-2/22/14
1/13/14-2/16/14
2/10/14-12/7/14
1/16/14-1/22/14
1/15/14-1/16/15
1/6/14-1/31/14
1/12/14-1/25/14

WE =

CT

WWDTM = "Wait... Wait.. Don't Tell Me"
FA

Program

ME, ATC

ME, ATC, MP

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, CT, WWDTM

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP

ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, CT, WWDTM
MP, MP, EME, LATC

ME, ATC

ME, ATC, MP, CT, WWDTM

"Weekend Edition
= "Cat Talk"

= "Fresh Air"

SB = "Sunday Baroque"



